
F.—6.
POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

21

©>

OQrtaoo

Name.
a 'o.Ml

Office.
Date of
First

Appoint-
ment.

Length of
Service

on
March 31,

1902.

o g

liSa
CO "

Eemarks.

'OSTMASTEES, FOUET: Ge. .de.—From £140 to £175, by Two jmual Inicrements o: £10 >ach and One of £15.

1* Palmer, T. 62 1 Postmaster, Mataura 3/4/67
Y. M. d.

34 11 28
£

180 Also Registrar'of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages;
and Registrar of Elec-
tors,

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Lineman.
Dispensed with, 30th

Nov., 1880;reappointed,
1st May, 1881.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Lineman; also Registrar
of Births, Deaths, and
Marriages.

Hunter, P. Postmaster, Collingwood.. 24/10/68 33 5 82* 61 175

3* Fabian, J. F. 58 Postmaster, Whangaroa 20/4/71 30 11 11 175

4* Clifford, H. G. .. 70 Postmaster, Clinton 1/3/73 29 1 0 175

5*
6*

White, W. J.
Ryan, J. .. 58

59
Postmaster, Kekerangu
Postmaster, Sydenham

1/2/75
14/9/74

27 2 0
27 1 16

175
175

W# Wiokstead, J. 53 Postmaster, Opunake 22/3/75 27 0 10 175

8* Millar, T. L. 53 Postmaster, Rawene 1/4/75 27 0 0 175

9
10*
11*

Harding, W. A.
Warne, L.
Craig,A. ..

40
59
54

Postmaster, Waitekauri
Postmaster, Longford
Postmaster, Waipu

1/4/75
16/4/75
16/6/76

27 0 0
26 11 15
25 9 15

175
175
180

Lineman.
Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
Also Customs Officer and

Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Dispensed . with, 31st
Aug., 1880; reappoint-
ed, 1st May, 1882.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Lineman.
Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages,
and Customs Officer.

12* Somerville, G. 52 Postmaster, Mangonui 20/12/76 25 3 12 160

13* Sustins, D. G. 41 Postmaster, Mercer 19/8/76 23 11 13 175

14* White, E.J. 39 Postmaster, Whitianga 15/11/78 23 4 16 175

15* Young, J. S. 38 Postmaster, Cheviot 1/3/79 23 1 0 175

16* Baylifie, R. A. 47 Postmaster, Wairoa 7/4/79 22 11 24 175

17* Cavell, A. T. .. 38 Postmaster, Havelock 19/4/79 22 11 12 175

18* Mayne, J. 50 Postmaster, Waverley 20/10/79 22 5 12 175

19* Ramsay, J, 38 Postmaster, Warkworth 16/11/83 18 4 15 175

20
21*

Stott, L.
Hay, J. .. 47

40
Postmaster, Miranda
Postmaster, Dargaville

1/4/79
15/11/78

23 0 0
23 4 16

175
180

22*
23*

Hollywood, J.
Wells, 0. A.

43
48

Postmaster, Russell
Postmaster, Te Kopuru

15/1/76
1/3/75

26 2 17
27 1 0

180
190 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages,
and Customs Officer,
£10.

24
25
26*

Salmon, J. W.
Baker, J.
Tregonning, W. N.

42
46
40

Postmaster, Wellington South
Postmaster, Newton
Postmaster, Ahaura

1/11/75
5/3/75
9/7/77

26 5 0
27 0 27
24 8 23

180
200
180

27*

28*

29
30*

Edser, H.

Bussey, H.

Cropp, R.
Holt, J. A.

40

45

35
32

Postmaster, Clyde

Postmaster, Takaka
Postmaster, Tarawera
Postmaster, Ophir

12/9/79
1/3/95
1/2/95
1/5/85

22 6 20

7 10

7 2 0
16 11 0

180

175

140
175

Also Land Officer and
Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

Also Registrar of Births,Deaths, and Marriages.
Lineman.
Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
Lineman.
Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
Lineman.
Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.

31
32*

Findlay, W.
Potter, J.

42
39

Postmaster, Waotu
Postmaster, Lyell

1/2/95
12/9/79

7 2 0
22 6 20

145
180

33
34*

Fitchett, A.
Comeskey, J.

52
43

Postmaster, Katikati
Postmaster, Ohaeawai

1/2/71
23/12/84

31 2 0
1-7 3 9

175
180

35
36
37

Walsh, D.
Hunt, H. G.
Coutts, J.

53
33
38

Postmaster, Te Puke
Postmaster, Bealey
Postmaster, Taupo

1/3/791/6/85
14/4/79

23 1 0
16 10 0
22 11 18

200
180
200 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
From 22nd April, 1902.
Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.

38* Missen, B. T. 36 Postmaster, Waiau 1/3/83 19 1 0 180

39
40*

Keys, G. A.
McKittrick, J.

52
34

Postmaster, Mosgiel
Postmaster, Brunnerton 1/2/7715/8/83

25 2 0
18 7 17

175
180

41
42
43
44

Greene, J. J.
Curtayne, J.
Williams, S. J.
Moir, A. B.

34
29

Postmaster, The Port
Postmaster, Hutt
Postmaster, Martinborough
Postmaster, Waiuku ..

1/3/84
14/8/90
1/6/919/4/95

18 1 0
11 7 18
10 10 0
6 10 23

180
170
160
13026 From 9th April, 1902.

* Also GovernmentLife Insurance Agents, forwhich feespaid direct.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

