POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

Consecutive	Name.	Age last Birchday.	Office.		Date of First Appoint- ment,	Length of Service on March 31, 1902.	Salary for Year 1902 1903.	Remarks.
POSTMASTERS, FOURTH GRADE.—From £140 to £175, by Two Annual Increments of £10 each and One of £15.								
1*	Palmer, T	62	Postmaster, Mataura	••	3/4/67	Y. M. D. 34 11 28	£ 180	Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages; and Registrar of Elec-
2*	Hunter, P	61	Postmaster, Collingwood	••	24/10/68	33 5 8	175	tors, Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
3*	Fabian, J. F	58	Postmaster, Whangaroa		20/4/71	30 11 11	175	Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
4*	Clifford, H. G	70	Postmaster, Clinton	••	1/3/73	29 1 0	175	Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
5* 6*	White, W. J Ryan, J	58 59	Postmaster, Kekerangu Postmaster, Sydenham		1/2/75 14/9/74	27 2 0 27 1 16	175 175	Lineman. Dispensed with, 30th Nov., 1880; reappointed,
7*	Wickstead, J	53	Postmaster, Opunake		22/3/75	27 0 10	175	1st May, 1881. Also Registrar of Births,
8*	Millar, T. L	53	Postmaster, Rawene	••	1/4/75	27 0 0	175	Deaths, and Marriages. Lineman; also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and
9 10* 11*	Harding, W. A Warne, L Craig, A	46 59 54	Postmaster, Waitekauri Postmaster, Longford Postmaster, Waipu		1/4/75 16/4/75 16/6/76	27 0 0 26 11 15 25 9 15	175 175 180	Marriages. Lineman. Also Registrar of Births,
12*	Somerville, G	52	Postmaster, Mangonui	•• ••	20/12/76	25 3 12	160	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Customs Officer and Registrar of Births,
13*	Sustins, D. G	41	Postmaster, Mercer	••	19/8/76	23 11 13	175	Deaths, and Marriages. Dispensed with, 31st Aug., 1880; reappoint-
14*	White, E. J	39	Postmaster, Whitianga		15/11/78	23 4 16	175	ed, 1st May, 1882. Also Registrar of Births,
15*	Young, J. S	38	Postmaster, Cheviot		1/3/79	23 1 0	175	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
16*	Bayliffe, R. A	47	Postmaster, Wairoa	••	7/4/79	22 11 24	175	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
17*	Cavell, A. T.	38	Postmaster, Havelock		19/4/79	22 11 12	175	Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
18*	Mayne, J	50	Postmaster, Waverley		20/10/79	22 5 12	175	Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
19*	Ramsay, J	38	Postmaster, Warkworth		16/11/83	18 4 15	175	Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
20 21*	Stott, L Hay, J	47 40	Postmaster, Miranda Postmaster, Dargaville		1/4/79 15/11/78	23 0 0 23 4 16	175 180	Lineman. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages,
22* 23*	Hollywood, J Wells, C. A	43 48	Postmaster, Russell Postmaster, Te Kopuru		15/1/76 1/3/75	26 2 17 27 1 0	180 190	and Customs Officer. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages, and Customs Officer, £10.
24 25 26*	Salmon, J. W Baker, J Tregonning, W. N.	42 46 40	Postmaster, Wellington Postmaster, Newton Postmaster, Ahaura	South	1/11/75 5/3/75 9/7/77	26 5 0 27 0 27 24 8 23	180 200 180	Also Land Officer and Registrar of Births.
27*	Edser, H	40	Postmaster, Clyde		12/9/79	22 6 20	180	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
28*	Bussey, H	45	Postmaster, Takaka		1/3/95	7 1 0	175	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
29 30*	Cropp, R Holt, J. A	35 32	Postmaster, Tarawera Postmaster, Ophir		1/2/95 1/5/85	7 2 0 16 11 0	140 175	Deaths, and Marriages. Lineman. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
31 32*	Findlay, W Potter, J	42 39	Postmaster, Waotu Postmaster, Lyell	••	1/2/95 12/9/79	$\begin{bmatrix} 7 & 2 & 0 \\ 22 & 6 & 20 \end{bmatrix}$	145 180	Lineman. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
33 34*	Fitchett, A Comeskey, J	52 43	Postmaster, Katikati Postmaster, Ohaeawai	••	1/2/71 23/12/84	31 2 0 17 3 9	175 180	Lineman. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
35 36 37	Walsh, D Hunt, H. G Coutts, J	53 33 38	Postmaster, Te Puke Postmaster, Bealey Postmaster, Taupo		1/3/79 1/6/85 14/4/79	23 1 0 16 10 0 22 11 18	200 180 200	Also Registrar of Births,
38*	Missen, B. T	36	Postmaster, Waiau		1/3/83	19 1 0	180	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births.
39 40*	Keys, G. A McKittrick, J	52 34	Postmaster, Mosgiel Postmaster, Brunnerton		1/2/77 15/8/83	25 2 0 18 7 17	175 180	Deaths, and Marriages. From 22nd April, 1902. Also Registrar of Births,
41 42 43 44	Greene, J. J Curtayne, J Williams, S. J Moir, A. B	34 29 26	Postmaster, The Port Postmaster, Hutt Postmaster, Martinborov Postmaster, Waiuku Also Government Life Insu		1/3/84 14/8/90 1/6/91 9/4/95 for which f	18 1 0 11 7 18 10 10 0 6 10 23	180 170 160 180	Deaths, and Marriages. From 9th April, 1902.